35061	76381	

1/29/2021

13053284774

From: Yank



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000040100 3)))



H2100004010034ECI

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Cor Fax Number	: (850)617-6381	
			$\Sigma_{c}$
From:			
	Account Name	: EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.	
	Account Number	: 120000000146	
	Phone	: (305)444-4994	
	Fax Number	: (305)444-4977	. 1
			۷.
Enter	the email address	s for this business entity to be used for fu	iture ¦
ann	ual report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address please.**	•

	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	03	
2021	Estimated Charge	\$125.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

----

ī

÷

-----

						,	·
	ARTICLES OF O	RGANIZATIONFOR	FLORIDA LIMII	ED LIABILITY CO	MPANY		
	E I - Name: e of the Limited Liability (	Company is:					-
	. ovvc.	nsulting, LLC				,	
		h the words "Limite	d Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")	<u> </u>	-
A D'TICI	.ЕЦ-Address:	• •		·			
The mail	ing address and street addr	ess of the principal	office of the Limi	ited Liability Comp	pany is:	۰ ۲	
	Principal	Office Address:		. <u>Mai</u>	iling Address:		
	2819 CENTER			SAM	IE		
	WESTON, FLO	RIDA 33332					
(The Lin another	LE III - Registered Agent nited Liability Company ca business entity with an act w and the Florida street ad	innot serve as its ow ive Florida registrati	n Registered Age on.)	igent's Signature: nt. You must desig	: 3nate an individual	or	
			IANA MOREN				
•			Name				,
		2813 EXEC	CUTIVE PARK	DRIVE			•
	•	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NC</u>	T acceptable)	· · ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WESTON,	FLORIDA 333	31			•
; ; ; ;	r 11- e torrad	City	State	Zip			
nhace desi	en named is registered ag gnated in this certificate, I ree to comply with the prov ar with and accept the oblig	h <b>er</b> eby accept the ap	pointment as regi relating to the pri	istered agent and al oper and complete <sub>i</sub>	gree to act in this c	арасну. Т	• •
		Regi	stered Agent's Si	gnature (REQUIRI	ED)	. '	·
			(CONTINUI	ΞD)	. · .		• •
· .		··· · ·	Page 1 of 2	1			
			<u></u>		 	INLL STORE	-1 : . -1 : .
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		92 G 💬

- - • • •

. .. .

.

. .

۰,

ARTICLEIV	-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	ORLANDO VENTURINI
	2819 CENTER COURT DR.
	WESTON, FLORIDA 33332
	1
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	he date of filing:: (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
NCLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUERED SIGNATURE:	
FICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REOUTRED SIGNATURE:	QQQ
REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that ar	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State I degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State idegree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Welliana Moreno Lombo
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	Def a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State idegree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Veliana Marnio Lombo Typed or printed name of signee
REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	Manual Marchine for an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State 1 degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>Veliana</u> <u>Morency Lombo</u> Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees;
REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	Manual Market of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Market Lombo Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent.
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	An a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State 1 degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Marnio Lombo Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filine Fees:</u> of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent. mal
REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	An a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State 1 degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Marnis Loubo- Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees:</u> of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent. mal
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	An a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State 1 degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Marnis Loubo- Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees:</u> of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent. mal
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	Ma member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State i degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. Meliana Marnio Lombo Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees; of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent mal) Optional)
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	An a member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State 1 degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Marnis Loubo- Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees:</u> of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent. mal
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	Ma member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State i degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. Meliana Marnio Lombo Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees; of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent mal) Optional)
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	Ma member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State i degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Marnio Louiso Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees; of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent mal) Optional)
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	Ma member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State i degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Marnio Louiso Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees; of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent mal) Optional)
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	Ma member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State i degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. Melian Marnis Combo Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent mal) Optional)
REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option	Ma member or an authorized representative of a member. executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State i degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Meliana Marnio Louiso Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees; of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent mal) Optional)